
CHC Nov-Dec 23 Schedule   
     

Date Day Event Notes Time 

12th Nov Sun 
Discipleship course - after 
service     

15th Nov Wed Café Life   10:30am-12pm 

17th Nov Fri Dr Guy & Ilke Peh   7:30pm 

18th Nov Sat Dr Guy & Ilke Peh   6:30pm 

19th Nov Sun 
Dr Guy & Ilke Peh - Sunday 
Service 

  
10:30am 

22nd Nov Wed Café Life   10:30am-12pm 
25th Nov Sat Outreach   10am 

26th Nov Sun 
Discipleship course - after 
service     

1st Dec 

Fri 
Music practice for CHC 
Christmas production.  No 
Stand 

prayer and planning will be in one 
of the rooms for the people who 
are not involved in music team 

7pm 

2nd Dec Sat Outreach   10am 

3rd Dec Sun 
Discipleship course - after 
service     

4th Dec Mon Fasting prayer we gather at chruch 7:30pm 

5th Dec Tue Fasting prayer NO church gathering   

6th Dec Wed Café Life   10:30am-12pm 

6th Dec Wed Fasting prayer NO church gathering   

8th Dec 

Fri 
Music practice for CHC 
Christmas production.  No 
Stand 

prayer and planning will be in one 
of the rooms for the people who 
are not involved in music team 

7pm 

9th Dec Sat 
CHC Christmas production 

Any helpers for refreshments on 
9th?  Please give your names to 
Val or Linda 

6:30pm 

13th Dec Wed 
Café Life - Last one for this 
year 

  
10:30am-12pm 

15th Dec Fri 
Since outreach is on the next day, Friday event is closed.  
Everyone are asked to join our outreach on 16th Dec   

16th Dec Sat Outreach TBD 10am 

24th Dec Sun 
Sunday service at our 
usual time 

  10:30am 

31st Dec Sun 
Sunday service at our 
usual time 

  10:30am 

31st Dec Sun Watch night service   9:30pm 

1st-6th 
Jan   7 days fasting and prayer   7:30pm 

7th Jan Sun 

Sunday service - 7 days 
Fasting and Prayer final 
service   10:30pm 

 


